
Name:  ____________________________

Rounding to the Nearest Thousand

Round each number to the nearest thousand.

a.    1,476 __________ b.    5,522 __________

c.    4,902 __________ d.    5,009 __________

e.    9,834 __________ f.    3,090 __________

g.    504 __________ h.    6,700 __________

i.    14,345 __________ j.    12,987 __________

k.    35,600 __________ l.    80,088 __________

m.    10,506 __________ n.     54,504 __________

o. 430 __________ p.    108,201 __________

q. Last year, a team of marine biologists rescued an 
orca that was injured.  Now that it's all healed, 
they'll be moving it onto a large ship so they can set
it free in the ocean.  When they moved the orca, 
they found that it weighed 5,443 kilograms. Round 
this weight to the nearest thousand kilograms. 

 

____________ kilograms

r. A few years ago, the same team of marine 
biologists transported a humpback whale. It 
weighed 34,512 kilograms.  Round this weight to the
nearest thousand kilograms.

 

____________ kilograms
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ANSWER KEY

Rounding to the Nearest Thousand

Round each number to the nearest thousand.

a.    1,476 1,000 b.    5,522 6,000

c.    4,902 5,000 d.    5,009 5,000

e.    9,834 10,000 f.    3,090 3,000

g.    504 1,000 h.    6,700 7,000

i.    14,345 14,000 j.    12,987 13,000

k.    35,600 36,000 l.    80,088 80,000

m.    10,506 11,000 n.     54,504 55,000

o. 430 0 p.    108,201 108,000

q. Last year, a team of marine biologists rescued an 
orca that was injured.  Now that it's all healed, 
they'll be moving it onto a large ship so they can set
it free in the ocean.  When they moved the orca, 
they found that it weighed 5,443 kilograms. Round 
this weight to the nearest thousand kilograms. 

 

5,000 kilograms

r. A few years ago, the same team of marine 
biologists transported a humpback whale. It 
weighed 34,512 kilograms.  Round this weight to the
nearest thousand kilograms.

 

35,000 kilograms
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